«
|
«
]
«
]
L
|

A AAAARAAA

A AAAARAAA

A AAAARAAA

A AAAARAAA

A AAAAAAA

A AAAAAAA

A AAAARAAA

A AAAARAAA

A AAAAAAA

AAAAAAAA
AAAAAAAA
AAAAAAAA
AAAAAAAA
AAAAAAAA
AAAAAAAA
AAAAAAA
AAAAAAA
AAAAAAA

ABAZUR

ART

AAAAAAAA
AAAAAAA
AAAAAAAA

A AAAAA




TABLE OF CONTENTS

LAMPSHADES

Cones 5
Drums 15
Squares and rectangular 17
Ovals 19
Retro 20
Other 22
LAMPS

Cones 26
Drums 28
Marylin collection 29
Kids 30
Squares and rectangular 31
Retro 32
Other 34

SUSPENSIONS 41



ABOUT US

ART-ABAZUR is a Polish company active in the lighting industry since 1958.
We are a manufacturer of lampshades made of high quality materials.

We pay particular attention to the design and detail supported by modern
manufacturing processes.

Depending on the model, our lampshades may infuse a room with light or create
a dim, cosy atmosphere.

We accept orders from domestic and international clients.

Our company successfully combines 50 years of tradition with modern
technology and the experience of our employees.

Test installations of large constructions available.

We guarantee complete customer satisfaction.

ART-ABAZUR. Let’s talk about lighting .

HOW TO USE THE CATALOGUE?

Every product has a reference number and a symbol ,
E.g.:A12B 1 002 kremowy 44633001 according to the pattern:

SYMBOL ‘ MOUNT‘ MAX. LIGHT BULB WATTAGE |MATERIAL NUMBER ‘ MATERIAL COLOUR‘ REFERENCE

A12B 1 25W 002 KREMOWY 44633001

Please provide reference number which is sufficient to carry out every order.
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Cones

Drums

Squares and rectangular
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F2B
F2B
F2 P
F2K
F2K
F2S
F2B

X. LIGHT BULB WATTAGE

25W
25W
25W
25W
25W
25W
25W

MATERIAL NUMBER

999
993
773
773
011
001
8501

Casmaaie

MATERIAL COLOUR
LOMBARDIA KREM
CZARNY-ZLOTY

KREMOWY Z TASMA
KREM. KRYSZTAL BIALY
BIALY KRYSZTAL BIALY
BIALY KORALIKI BIALE

SKORA BIALA

"
P—

REFERENCE
42999075
43195383
43376893
43758442
43758421
42820554
44105544

LAMPSHADES

5
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SYMBOL

A12B
A12B
A12B
A12B
A12B

LAMPSHADES

MOUNT

RoR R R

MAX. LIGHT BULB WATTAGE
25W
25W
25W
25W
25W

MATERIAL NUMBER

002
028
1848
1832
1893

MATERIAL COLOUR
KREM. SUPER ZMYWALNY
FIOLET
ZIELEN
ZOLTY
POMARANCZ

REFERENCE

04463301
44105824
44105831
44105845
44105852



‘ MAX. LIGHT BULB WATTAGE ‘ MATERIAL NUMBER ‘

25W
25W
25W
25W
25W
25W
25W
25W

002
011
377
390
364
082
8001
085

MATERIAL COLOUR
KREM. SUPER ZMYWALNY
BIAEY
BRAZ
CZERWONY
POMARANCZ
SZARY
WZOR KWIATY

ZOLTY

REFERENCE
44633022
41990186
43897462
43897490
43897504
43897525
44105621
44105866

LAMPSHADES
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SYMBOL | MOUNT | MAX. LIGHT BULB WATTAGE |MATERIAL NUMBER| MATERIAL COLOUR |REFERENCE
25W 002 KREM. SUPER ZMYWALNY 44633036

A17 B 3

Y

SYMBOL | MOUNT | MAX. LIGHT BULB WATTAGE | MATERIAL NUMBER | MATERIAL COLOUR | REFERENCE
25W 301 BIALY 41991943

A15CB 5

i 2
SYMBOL \ MOUNT ‘ MAX. LIGHT BULB WATTAGE | MATERIAL NUMBER MATERIAL COLOUR
1 A20/17B 3 40W 987 BRETANIA
2 A20/17B 3 40W 050 JUTA KREM
40W 046 JUTA BEZ

n A20/17B 3

LAMPSHADES

REFERENCE
43112132

44336152
44336166




SYMBOL‘ MOUNT‘ MAX. LIGHT BULB WATTAGE‘ MATERIAL NUMBER ‘ MATERIAL COLOUR ‘ REFERENCE

A22B 3 25W 002 KREM. SUPER ZMYWALNY 44633050

SYMBOL |MOUNT | MAX. LIGHT BULB WATTAGE |MATERIAL NUMBER | MATERIAL COLOUR | REFERENCE

A25/15B 3 40W 8501 SKORA BIALA 44105600

LAMPSHADES | 9



SYMBOL

MOUNT

MAX. LIGHT BULB WATTAGE

MATERIAL NUMBER

10

1z

MATERIAL COLOUR

11

13

REFERENCE

(8 & 5 [8 [o (@] o lnalulu -

10 |

A26B
A26B
A26B
A26B
A26B
A26B
A26P
A26B
A26B
A26B
A26B
A26B
A26B

LAMPSHADES

W W W W W W W W W W W w

40w
40w
40wW
40W
40W
40W
40W
40W
40W
40w
40wW
40W
40W

002
885
082
096
999
803
632
377
3241
3212
085
8001
050

KREM. SUPER ZMYWALNY
SZARO/CZARNY - WERONA
SZARY
SCALA BORDO

LOMBARDIA KREM
KWIATY BIALE
PLISA KREM
BRAZ
PLUSZ GRAFIT
PLUSZ KREM
Z0ETY
WZOR KWIATY
JUTA KREM

44633792
44529464
43560111
42819672
43238153
43305493
42819595

43897581
44105915
44105712
44105922
44105635
44336124



BULB WATTAGE | MATERIAL NUMBER MATERIAL COLOUR REFERENCE

|
n A31B 3 60W 002 KREM. SUPER ZMYWALNY 44633820
n A31B 3 60W 999 LOMBARDIA KREM 43238216
n A31P 3 60W 632 PLISAKREM 42819602
u A31B 3 60W 377 BRAZ 43897623
B A31B 3 60W 8001 WZOR KWIATY 44105642
u A31B 3 60W 085 ZOLTY 44105943
. A31B 3 60W 8501 SKORA BIALA 44105936
n A31B 3 60W 050 JUTAKREM 44336131

LAMPSHADES | 11
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SYMBOL
A40B
A40B
A40B
A40B
A40B
A40B
A40B
A40B

LAMPSHADES

MOUNT

W oW W W W W w

MAX. LIGHT BULB WATTAGE

60W
60W
60W
60W
60W
60W
60W
60W

MATERIAL NUMBER

002
885
082
390
364
8001
085
050

MATERIAL COLOUR
KREM. SUPER ZMYWALNY
SZARO/CZARNY - WERONA
SZARY
CZERWONY
POMARANCZ
WZOR KWIATY
ZOLTY
JUTA KREM

REFERENCE

44633834
44529541
43560146
43897672
43897686
44105656
44105950
44336145



AX. LIGHT BULB WATTAGE
60 W

A30/23B

MBOL
A44 /34B 60 W

SYMBOL ‘MOU

A45/20B 3

ATERIAL NUMBER

987

MAX. LIGHT BULB WATTA(

60W

BRETANIA

43112090

B WATTAGE | MATERIAL NUMBER | MATERIAL COLOUR | REFERENCE
43112062

BRETANIA

987

MATERIAL NUMBER
002

MATERIAL COLOUR REFERE

KREM. SUPER ZMYWALNY 44633841

LAMPSHADES

13



SYMBOL ‘ MOUNT ‘ MAX. LIGHT BULB WATTAGE MATERIAL NUMBER MATERIAL COLOUR REFERENCE
u A50/25B 3 60 W 002 KREM. SUPER ZMYWALNY 44633855
u A50/25P 3 60 W 632 PLISAKREM 42819644

14 ‘ LAMPSHADES



SYMBOL |MOUNT| MAX. LIGHT BULB WATTAGE |[MATERIAL NUMBER | MATERIAL COLOUR| REFERENCE

W10 /20B 6 25W 011 BIALY 41992496

SYMBOL ‘MOUNT‘ MAX. LIGHT BULB WATTAGE | MATERIAL NUMBER| MATERIAL COLOUR‘ REFERENCE
W20/40B 34 60W 011 BIALY 41992511

SYMBOL |MOUNT| MAX. LIGHT BULB WATTAGE |MATERIAL NUMBER | MATERIAL COLOUR | REFERENCE

W25/24B 34 60W 988 MAROSA 43237992

LAMPSHADES

15



16

SYMBOL ‘MOUNT‘ MAX. LIGHT BULB WATTAGE‘ MATERIAL NUMBER‘ MATERIAL COLOUR ‘ REFERENCE

W25/29B 3,4 60W 002 KREM. SUPERZMYWALNY 44633932

SYMBOL |MOUNT | MAX. LIGHT BULB WATTAGE | MATERIAL NUMBER | MATERIAL COLOUR | REFERENCE

W25/35B 34 60 W 075 LEN BRAZ 42820064

LAMPSHADES



SQUARES AND RECTANGULAR [ |

_ILJ

SYMBOL |MOUNT|MAX. LIGHT BULB WATTAGE MATERIAL NUMBER| MATERIAL COLOUR REFERENCE
K12 /20B 3,4 40wW 002 KREM. SUPER ZMYWALNY 44633890

SYMBOL |[MOUNT|MAX. LIGHT BULB WATTAGE | MATERIAL NUMBER MATERIAL COLOUR REFERENCE
K12/40B 3,4 40w 002 KREM. SUPER ZMYWALNY 44633904

SYMBOL MAX. LIGHT BULB WATTAGE MATERIAL NUMBER
u K15/24B 3,4 60W 047 LEN ZIELONY 42820022
n K15/24B 3,4 60W 075 LEN BRAZ 42820050
n K15/24B 3,4 60W 002 KREM. SUPER ZMYWALNY 44633862

LAMPSHADES 17



(]  SQUARESAND RECTANGULAR

i
-
3 4
SYMB NT [AX. LIGHT BULB WATTAGE | MATERIAL NUMBER MATERIAL COLOUR REFERENCE
n K25/24B 3,4 60 W 002 KREM. SUPER ZMYWALNY 44633911
n K25/24B 3,4 60 W 051 LEN TURKUS 42819980
n K25/24B 3,4 60 W 047 LEN ZIELONY 42820015
n K25/24B 3,4 60 W 075 LEN BRAZ 42820043

MOUNT MAX. LIGHT BULB WATTAGE | MATERIAL NUMBER ATERIAL COLOUR REFERENCE
u P24X10/h15B 3 40W 773 KREMOWY 43376872
n P24X10/h15B 3 40W 020 CZARNY 43376886
n P24X10/h15B 3 40W 814 BRAZ ZAMSZ KROPKI 43376865

18 ‘ LAMPSHADES



SQUARES AND RECTANGULAR [ |

SYMBOL | MOUNT | MAX. LIGHT BULB WATTAGE | MATERIAL NUMBER | MATERIAL COLOUR | REFERENCE
K20/20B 3 40w

773 KREMOWY 43560153

OVALS

‘ SYMBOL ‘ MOUNT ‘

MAX. LIGHT BULB WATTAGE MATERIAL NUMBER MATERIAL COLOUR REFERENCE
u 24T 6 40w 012 WANILIA + TASMA ZLOTA 20135584
n 41T 3 60W 012 WANILIA + TASMA ZLOTA 20135585

LAMPSHADES 19



MAX. LIGHT BULB WATTAGE

20 |

‘ SYMBOL MOUNT

LAMPSHADES

25W
25W
25W
25W

MATERIAL NUMBER MATERIAL COLOUR REFERENCE
6406 KRATKA BEZ, NATURALNY POLSKI LEN 44497173
6004 JASNO-SZARY, NATURALNY POLSKILEN 44497180
7801 KORONKA KREMOWA 44336173
7800 ROZE ANGIELSKIE 44336201
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MAX. LIGHT BULB WATTAGE

25W
25W
25W
25W
40W
40W
40W
40W

MATERIAL NUMBER

7011
7012
7011
7012
7011
7012
7011
7012

MATERIAL COLOUR
BIALY, TKANINA
KREMOWY, TKANINA
BIALY, TKANINA
KREMOWY, TKANINA
BIALY, TKANINA
KREMOWY, TKANINA
BIALY, TKANINA
KREMOWY, TKANINA

REFERENCE
20135660
20135661
20135662
44497243
20135664
20135665
20135667
44529352

LAMPSHADES 21



X. LIGHT BULB WATTAGE| MATERIAL NUMBER | MATERIAL COLOUR | REFERENCE
S29P 3 60 W 7800 ROZE ANGIELSKIE | 44336215

‘ SYMBOL MAX. LIGHT BULB WATTAGE | MATERIAL NUMBER MATERIAL COLOUR REFERENCE
n A20/h60P 3 60W 7011 BIALY, TKANINA 20135717
n A20/h60P 3 60W 7012 KREMOWY, TKANINA 20135750

22 ‘ LAMPSHADES



A30 /h14P
A30 /h14P
A37 /h20P
A37 /h20P

W oW W W

MAX. LIGHT BULB WATTAGE

60W
60W
60W
60W

[ATERIAL NUMBER

7011
7012
7011
7012

MATERIAL COLOUR
BIALY, TKANINA
KREMOWY, TKANINA
BIALY, TKANINA
KREMOWY, TKANINA

REFERENCE
20135638
20135639
20135640
20135641

LAMPSHADES
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SYMBOL MOUN

¥ Aso/nzee 3
BY s0/n26p 3
B aso/nzerp 3

24 |

LAMPSHADES

MAX. LIGHT BULB WATTAGE MATERIAL NUMBER
60 W 7011
60 W 7012
60 W 7020

BIALY, TKANINA
KREMOWY, TKANINA
CZARNY, TKANINA

20135644
20135645
20135650



LAMPS
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Squares and rectangular
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Other




SYMBOL

MAX. LIGHT

SUSPENSION

3
|
|
1 L]
L. 1
%
T -
4

MATERIAL

MATERIAL COLOUR

REFERENCE

26

LA44 /34B
LA44 /34B
LA44 /34
LA44 /34B

LAMPS

ENEIFNEIENEIFN

BULB WATTAGE
60W
60 W
60 W
60 W

STALE BEZOWE DE. MAX. 90 CM
STALE SREBRNE Dk. MAX. 90 CM
CLK SATYNA DL. MAX. 80 CM
CLK SATYNA DL. MAX. 80 CM

NUMBER
1881
1850
850
987

GRAFIT
BEZ
BOX KREM
BRETANIA

44105964
44105971
43559705
43111551



SYMBOL MOUNT MAX. LIGHT SUSPENSION MATERIAL | MATERIAL COLOUR
BULB WATTAGE NUMBER
u LA40/30h30B 4 60 W STALE BEZOWE DL. MAX. 90 CM 046 JUTA BEZ
n LA40/30h30B 4 60 W STALE BIALE DL. MAX. 90 CM 8001 WZOR KWIATY
n LA40/30h30B 4 60 W STALE BEZOWE DL. MAX. 90 CM 050 JUTAKREM

SYMBOL MOUNT MAX. LIGHT SUSPENSION MATERIAL | MATERIAL COLOUR
BULB WATTAGE NUMBER

n LA45B 4 60 W CLK SATYNA DL. MAX. 80 CM 8001 WZOR KWIATY

REFERENCE

44336285
44336292
44336502

REFERENCE

44105663

LAMPS

27



SYMBOL MOUNT MAX. LIGHT SUSPENSION MATERIAL | MATERIAL COLOUR
BULB WATTAGE NUMBER

REFERENCE

LW 25/24B 4 60 W REG. BEZOWE Dt. MAX. 110 CM 002 KREM. SUPER ZMYW.

KRYSZTALKI 7 CM

LW 41/ 20 4 60W CLK SATYNA DE. MAX. 80 CM 850 P“SAD'Z?‘]XK'((’REM *

LW 44 /34 B 1+1 4 60 W CLK SATYNA DL. MAX. 80 CM 773/773 KREM

KREM + DENKO
LW 40 /24B+K 4 60 W CLK SATYNA DL. MAX. 80 CM 773 FREDZLE

28 LAMPS

44633876

44336271

43898155

43111852



MARYLIN COLLECTION

SYMBOL MOUNT MAX. LIGHT SUSPENSION MATERIAL | MATERIAL COLOUR | REFERENCE
BULB WATTAGE NUMBER

n LW44 /24 B 4 60 W STALE BIALE DE. MAX. 90 CM MARYLIN 44477804

MAX. LIGHT SUSPENSION MATERIAL | MATERIAL COLOUR | REFERENCE
BULB WATTAGE NUMBER

KABEL CZARNY W WEACZNIKIEM

I8 Lw20/1208B 4 2X60w NOZNYM DL.315 CM

MARYLIN 44477783

LAMPS 29



SYMBOL MOUNT MAX. LIGHT SUSPENSION MATERIAL | MATERIAL COLOUR | REFERENCE
BULB WATTAGE NUMBER

u LW44/18B 4 3X40W STALE BIALE 3 XE 14 754 KOSMOS I 43898183

SYMBOL MAX. LIGHT SUSPENSION MATERIAL | MATERIAL COLOUR | REFERENCE
BULB WATTAGE NUMBER

u LW 44 /29B 4 60 W REG. SREBRNE DL. MAX 110 CM 750 KOSMOS 43579606

30 | LAMPS



SQUARES AND RECTANGULAR

SYMBOL MOUNT MAX. LIGHT SUSPENSION MATERIAL | MATERIAL COLOUR | REFERENCE
BULB WATTAGE NUMBER

LK15/24B 4 60 W STALE BEZOWE DL. MAX. 90 CM 002 FOLIA KREMOWA 44633862

LK15/24B 4 60 W STALE SREBRNE DE. MAX. 90 CM 28 FIOLET 44105775

LK15/24B 4 60 W STALE SREBRNE Dk. MAX. 90 CM 1848 ZIELEN 44105782

LK15/24B 4 60 W STALE BIALE DL. MAX. 90 CM 1893 POMARANCZ 44105803

SYMBOL MOUNT MAX. LIGHT SUSPENSION MATERIAL | MATERIAL COLOUR | REFERENCE

BULB WATTAGE NUMBER
u LK30 /24B 4 60 W STALE SREBRNE DE. MAX. 90 CM 377 BRAZ 43897931
n LK30 /24B 4 60 W STALE SREBRNE Di. MAX. 90 CM 390 CZERWONY 43897966

LAMPS 31



g

SYMBOL MOUNT MAX. LIGHT SUSPENSION MATERIAL MATERIAL COLOUR | REFERENCE
BULB WATTAGE NUMBER

KRATKA BEZ,
LZ 4 4 60W OPLOT LEN DL. MAX. 90 CM 6406 NATURALNY 44497152
POLSKILEN

POLSKILEN
LZ4 4 60 W STALE BIALE Dt. MAX. 90 CM 7801 KORONKA KREMOWA 44336180

JASNO-SZARY,
LZ4 4 60 W OPLOT LEN Dk. MAX. 90 CM 6004 NATURALNY 44497145

LZ4 4 60 W STALE BEZOWE DL. MAX. 90 CM 7800 ROZE ANGIELSKIE 44336194

32 LAMPS



SYMBOL

SYMBOL

MOUNT

MOUNT

MAX. LIGHT

SUSPENSION
BULB WATTAGE

MAX. LIGHT

LAMPKA BIALA, PODSTAWA
#13 CM Z ABAZUREM h 32

MATERIAL | MATERIAL COLOUR | REFERENCE
NUMBER
7073 KREMOWY 44497194

n LA45/40h30

4

BULB WATTAGE

60W

SUSPENSION MATERIAL
NUMBER
STALE BIALE Dt. MAX. 90 CM 7073

MATERIAL COLOUR

KREM MARSZCZONY 44336404

LAMPS

REFERENCE

33



SYMBOL MOUNT

MATERIAL
NUMBER

MATERIAL COLOUR

REFERENCE

JOWISZ .
LA20/h60P

JOWISZ .
LA20/h60P

SYMBOL

MAX. LIGHT SUSPENSION
BULB WATTAGE
60 W CLK SATYNA DL. MAX. 80 CM
60 W CLK SATYNA DE. MAX. 80 CM
|
2

7011

7012

MATERIAL
NUMBER

BIALY, TKANINA

20135718

KREMOWY, TKANINA 20135751

MATERIAL COLOUR

REFERENCE

WENUSLA37 /h20P
+DYFUZOR 400

WENUSLA37 /h20P
+DYFUZOR 400

34 | LAMPS

MOUNT MAX. LIGHT SUSPENSION
BULB WATTAGE
4 60W STALE BIALE
DL.MAX.90 CM
STALE BEZOWE
4 60 W
DL.MAX.90 CM

7011

7012

BIALY, TKANINA

KREMOWY, TKANINA

20135642

20135643



SYMBOL

MAX. LIGHT
BULB WATTAGE

SUSPENSION MATERIAL

NUMBER

MATERIAL COLOUR

REFERENCE

WENUSLAS50/h26P
+DYFUZOR 400

WENUSLAS50/h26P
+DYFUZOR 400

WENUSLA50/h26P
+DYFUZOR 400

60W

60W

MAX. LIGHT
BULB WATTAGE

60W

STALE BIALE

7011 BIALY, TKANINA
DL.MAX.90 CM

20135646

STALE BEZOWE

7012 KREMOWY, TKANINA 20135647
DL.MAX.90 CM

SUSPENSION MATERIAL MATERIAL COLOUR REFERENCE
NUMBER
STALE CZARNE 7020 CZARNY, TKANINA 20135651
DL.MAX.90 CM
LAMPS

35



MOUNT MAX. LIGHT SUSPENSION MATERIAL | MATERIAL COLOUR REFERENCE
BULB WATTAGE NUMBER

WENUSLAS50/h36P STALE BEZOWE
1 4 60W 7077 BRAZOWY, TKANINA 20135652
+DYFUZOR 400 DL.MAX. 90 CM

SYMBOL MAX. LIGHT SUSPENSION MATERIAL | MATERIAL COLOUR | REFERENCE
BULB WATTAGE NUMBER
WENUSLA70/h36P CLKCHROM
4 60W 7011 BIALY, TKANINA 20135648
+DYFUZOR 400 DL.MAX. 100 CM
WENUSLA70 /h 36 P 4 60 W CLK CHROM 7012 KREMOWY, TKANINA 20135649
+DYFUZOR 400 DL.MAX.100 CM

36 | LAMPS



SYMBOL

KINKIET CERES
KINKIET CERES
KINKIET CERES
KINKIET CERES
KINKIET CERES
KINKIET CERES
KINKIET CERES
KINKIET CERES

MOUNT

2XE27
2XE27
2XE27
2XE27
2XE27
2XE27
2XE27
2XE27

MAX. LIGHT
BULB WATTAGE

2X40W
2X40W
2X40W
2X40W
2X40W
2X40W
2X40W
2X40W

SUSPENSION

PLAFON 2XE 27
PLAFON 2 XE 27
PLAFON 2 XE 27
PLAFON 2XE 27
PLAFON 2 XE 27
PLAFON 2XE 27
PLAFON 2 XE 27
PLAFON 2 XE 27

MATERIAL
NUMBER

7011
7012
7011
7012
7011
7012
7011
7012

MATERIAL COLOUR

BIALY, TKANINA
KREMOWY, TKANINA
BIALY, TKANINA
KREMOWY, TKANINA
BIALY, TKANINA
KREMOWY, TKANINA
BIALY, TKANINA
KREMOWY, TKANINA

REFERENCE

20135673
20135674
20135675
20135676
20135677
20135678
20135679
20135680

LAMPS



%  WOOD COLLECTION

SYMBOL MOUNT MAX. LIGHT SUSPENSION MATERIAL
BULB WATTAGE NUMBER
ZYRANDOL Z ABAZURAMI
LA20/12B
3 3X40W FI60 CM H 25 CM 8001
3xE27 .
+LANCUCH 80 CM

SYMBOL MOUNT MAX. LIGHT SUSPENSION MATERIAL
BULB WATTAGE NUMBER
LA16 /9B ZYRANDOL Z ABAZURAMI FI 55
3 5X25W - 8001
5xE27 CMH 25CM + LANCUCH 80 CM

38 LAMPS

MATERIAL COLOUR | REFERENCE

WZOR KWIATY

44336432

MATERIAL COLOUR | REFERENCE

WZORKWIATY

44497166



WOOD COLLECTION

SYMBOL MOUNT MAX. LIGHT SUSPENSION MATERIAL MATERIAL COLOUR | REFERENCE
BULB WATTAGE NUMBER
KINKIET Z ABAZUREM .
LA20/128B 3 40w P 8001 WZORKWIATY 44336453
1xE27 GLEBOKOSC 28 CM H 22 CM

SYMBOL MOUNT MAX. LIGHT SUSPENSION MATERIAL MATERIAL COLOUR | REFERENCE
BULB WATTAGE NUMBER
LA20/12B 6 40w PODSTAWf\ SR.13 CM, 8001 WZOR KWIATY 44336481
1xE14 WYS. Z ABAZUREM 31 CM

LAMPS 39
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SUSPENSIONS

SYMBOL MAX. LIGHT SUSPENSION MATERIAL COLOUR | REFERENCE
BULB WATTAGE
u ZAWIESZENIE STALE E27 60W DL.MAX.90 CM BIALE 20135633
u ZAWIESZENIE STALE E27 60W DL.MAX.90 CM SREBRNE 20135634
n ZAWIESZENIE STALE E27 60W DL.MAX.90 CM BEZOWE 20135635
SUSPENSIONS

41



SUSPENSIONS

SYMBOL MOUNT MAX. LIGHT SUSPENSION MATERIAL COLOUR | REFERENCE
BULB WATTAGE

b & ZAWIESZENIE CLK E27 60W DL.MAX. 80 CM SATYNA 20135636
n ZAWIESZENIE CLK E27 60W DL. MAX. 80 CM PATYNA 20135637
n ZAWIESZENIE CLK E27 60W DL.MAX. 80 CM BIALY 20135770
n ZAWIESZENIE CLK3 M E27 60W DL.MAX.300 CM SATYNA 20135771

DL. MAX. 80 CM, PODSUFITKA WALEC
H ZAWIESZENIE CLK E27 60W FI11CMH 3 CM SATYNA 20150310
42 SUSPENSIONS



SYMBOL

u ZAW. REGULOWANE CLK
u ZAW.REGULOWANE
n ZAW.REGULOWANE

SUSPENSIONS

MAX. LIGHT SUSPENSION MATERIAL COLOUR | REFERENCE
BULB WATTAGE
60W DL.MAX. 100 CM CHROM 43560083
60W DL.MAX. 110 CM BEZOWE 42352345
60W DL.MAX.110 CM SREBRNE 42352254
SUSPENSIONS

43



? SUSPENSIONS

SYMBOL MAX. LIGHT SUSPENSION MATERIAL COLOUR | REFERENCE
BULB WATTAGE
u TROJNIK 3 xE 14 / NA BOK 3XE14 3X40W Di.MAX. 70 CM BIALE 20150311
n TROJNIK 3 xE 27 / NA BOK 3XE27 3X60W DL.MAX.200 CM SATYNA 20135772
- - DL. MAX. 200 CM, PODSUFITKA WALEC
TROJNIK3 xE 27 /WDOL 3XE27 3X60W FI11 CMH 3 CM SATYNA 20150312
SYMBOL MATERIAL UR REFERENCE

n UCHWYT DO ZMIANY PIERSCIENIAZ E 27 NAE 14 BIALE 42754390

44 ‘ SUSPENSIONS



Legend:

Family Decoration Material number Reference
KLASYK A26B 2 008 CIEMNY BEZ 41990242
Symbol Mount Material colour
Fitting types:
Candle bulb Standard bulb Base mounted
fitting fitting fitting E-27
Suspended Small bulb fitting Base mounted
fitting E-27 fitting E-14
8 Decoration motifs:
B- Textile tapes
P- Ribbons
K- Ribbons with Asfour crystal
Stee] Cords T- Half'round 3mm I‘ibbon

S- Ribbons with beads
@ 10mm tube fitting

| as
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General terms and conditions of trade

1. Ordersandinquiresshould be submitted in writing.

2. Delivery time for standard products from the catalogue is
up to 14 working days.

3. The following discounts apply to the standard products
from the catalogue:
- 20 % discount
- 25%discountifthe order exceedsnet 500,00 PLN
- 30 % discountifthe order exceeds net 1000,00 PLN with
free shippingin Poland
The above discounts may notbe combined.

4. Prices, payment conditions and delivery time for
customized products are individually agreed upon with
theclient.

4.1 Minimum order value for non-standard products is net
300,00 PLN.

4.2 Minimum order bulk for customized products is 20 pieces
of thesameitem.

4.3 Delivery time for customized standard products requires
prepayment on the basis of a pro- forma invoice.
Customized  ordersarenon-returnable.



4.4 Customized orders include client’s own designs and shall
require:
- individual assessment of feasibility,

-preparation and acceptance of the product designs by the
client after placing the order, for the minimum number of
products mentionedin 4.2,

- preparation of the specimens takes about 4-6

weeks,

- the price of the specimen and final product are always

agreed  individually with the client.

5. Complaints regarding to the number of products are
processed  within 7 days from the date of delivery, on the
condition that  full documentation is submitted ( photos,
descriptions,form filled in by the courier).

6. Standardoredrsare dispatched by DHL courier service:

- shipping cost when paid upon delivery is gross 25,00
PLN

- shipping cost when payment is made on the basis of pro-
formainvoiceis gross 20,00 PLN.

6.1 The cost and shipping conditions for customized orders
areat  eachtimeagreed uponindividually with the client.

The above terms and conditions of trade are effective as of
19 March 2015 and supersede previous terms and

conditions of trade. |
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